Bar Menu

CHAMPAGNE & BUBBLY

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, France

Veuve Clicquot Rose, France

Cava Brut Reserva, Castillo Perelada, Spain
Cava Brut Rosado, Castillo Perelada, Spain
Prosecco Spumante, Bosco Dei Cirmali, Italy

WHITE

PE Branco Herdade do Esporao, Portugal
Chardonnay Reserva Caliterra, Chile
Sauvignon Blanc, Eikendal, South Africa
RED

PE Tinto Herdade do Esporao, Portugal
Syrah-Grenache Embleme D’Argent, France
GB56 Shiraz, Australia

ROSE

Assobio Rose, Portugal
Bordeaux Rose, L'Orangerie, France

SPIRITS

Russian Standard Vodka
Gordon’s Gin

Tanqueray Gin

Havana Club 3yo White Rum
Havana Club 7yo Dark Rum
Famous Grouse Whisky
Glenfiddich 12yo Malt Whisky
Jack Daniel’s

Hennessy*** Cognac

BEER

Becks

Asahi

Frontier

Lazy Jacks
Brompton Ice tea

SOFT DRINKS

Selection of Sparkling Juices
Coke / Diet Coke

Mineral Water (Still/Sparkling)
Fruit Juice

Selection of Baby Mixers

175ml

£5.00
£6.20
£7.50

£5.00
£6.20
£7.50

£6.00
£7.50

25ml

£3.60
£3.60
£4.60
£3.60
£4.20
£4.00
£5.00
£4.20
£4.60

£4.00
£4.20
£4.30
£4.50
£5.50

£3.00
£1.80
£1.90
£2.00
£1.50

125ml
£12.50

£7.50
£8.00

250ml

£6.90
£8.20
£9.90

£6.90
£8.20
£9.90

£8.10
£9.90

50ml

£5.50
£5.50
£6.80
£5.50
£6.50
£6.20
£9.60
£6.50
£7.20

Bottle

£65.00
£80.00
£32.00
£34.00
£36.00

£19.90
£24.00
£27.50

£19.90
£24.00
£27.50

£23.00
£29.50



