Bar Menu

Selection of Baby Mixers

CHAMPAGNE & BUBBLY		125ml	Bottle
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, France Veuve Clicquot Rose, France		£12.50	£65.00 £80.00
Cava Brut Reserva, Castillo Perelada, Spain Cava Brut Rosado, Castillo Perelada, Spain		£7.50 £8.00	£32.00 £34.00
Prosecco Spumante, Bosco Dei Cirmoli, Italy		20.00	£36.00
NAME	4751	250ml	
WHITE	175ml	250ml	
PE Branco Herdade do Esporao, Portugal Chardonnay Reserva Caliterra, Chile	£5.00 £6.20	£6.90 £8.20	£19.90 £24.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Eikendal, South Africa	£7.50	£9.90	£24.00 £27.50
RED			
PE Tinto Herdade do Esporao, Portugal	£5.00	£6.90	£19.90
Syrah-Grenache Embleme D'Argent, France	£6.20	£8.20	£24.00
GB56 Shiraz, Australia	£7.50	£9.90	£27.50
ROSE			
Assobio Rose, Portugal	£6.00	£8.10	£23.00
Bordeaux Rose, L'Orangerie, France	£7.50	£9.90	£29.50
SPIRITS	25ml	E0ml	
		SUMI	
		50ml	
Russian Standard Vodka Gordon's Gin	£3.60 £3.60	£5.50 £5.50	
Russian Standard Vodka Gordon's Gin Tanqueray Gin	£3.60 £3.60 £4.60	£5.50 £5.50 £6.80	
Russian Standard Vodka Gordon's Gin Tanqueray Gin Havana Club 3yo White Rum Havana Club 7yo Dark Rum	£3.60 £3.60 £4.60 £3.60 £4.20	£5.50 £5.50 £6.80 £5.50 £6.50	
Russian Standard Vodka Gordon's Gin Tanqueray Gin Havana Club 3yo White Rum Havana Club 7yo Dark Rum Famous Grouse Whisky	£3.60 £3.60 £4.60 £3.60 £4.20 £4.00	£5.50 £5.50 £6.80 £5.50 £6.50 £6.20	
Russian Standard Vodka Gordon's Gin Tanqueray Gin Havana Club 3yo White Rum Havana Club 7yo Dark Rum Famous Grouse Whisky Glenfiddich 12yo Malt Whisky Jack Daniel's	£3.60 £3.60 £4.60 £3.60 £4.20 £4.00 £5.00 £4.20	£5.50 £5.50 £6.80 £5.50 £6.50 £6.20 £9.60 £6.50	
Russian Standard Vodka Gordon's Gin Tanqueray Gin Havana Club 3yo White Rum Havana Club 7yo Dark Rum Famous Grouse Whisky Glenfiddich 12yo Malt Whisky	£3.60 £3.60 £4.60 £3.60 £4.20 £4.00 £5.00	£5.50 £5.50 £6.80 £5.50 £6.50 £6.20 £9.60	
Russian Standard Vodka Gordon's Gin Tanqueray Gin Havana Club 3yo White Rum Havana Club 7yo Dark Rum Famous Grouse Whisky Glenfiddich 12yo Malt Whisky Jack Daniel's Hennessy*** Cognac	£3.60 £3.60 £4.60 £3.60 £4.20 £4.00 £5.00 £4.20	£5.50 £5.50 £6.80 £5.50 £6.50 £6.20 £9.60 £6.50	
Russian Standard Vodka Gordon's Gin Tanqueray Gin Havana Club 3yo White Rum Havana Club 7yo Dark Rum Famous Grouse Whisky Glenfiddich 12yo Malt Whisky Jack Daniel's Hennessy*** Cognac	£3.60 £3.60 £4.60 £3.60 £4.20 £4.00 £5.00 £4.20 £4.60	£5.50 £5.50 £6.80 £5.50 £6.50 £6.20 £9.60 £6.50	
Russian Standard Vodka Gordon's Gin Tanqueray Gin Havana Club 3yo White Rum Havana Club 7yo Dark Rum Famous Grouse Whisky Glenfiddich 12yo Malt Whisky Jack Daniel's Hennessy*** Cognac	£3.60 £3.60 £4.60 £3.60 £4.20 £4.00 £5.00 £4.20	£5.50 £5.50 £6.80 £5.50 £6.50 £6.20 £9.60 £6.50	
Russian Standard Vodka Gordon's Gin Tanqueray Gin Havana Club 3yo White Rum Havana Club 7yo Dark Rum Famous Grouse Whisky Glenfiddich 12yo Malt Whisky Jack Daniel's Hennessy*** Cognac BEER Becks Asahi Frontier	£3.60 £3.60 £4.60 £3.60 £4.20 £4.00 £5.00 £4.20 £4.60 £4.30	£5.50 £5.50 £6.80 £5.50 £6.50 £6.20 £9.60 £6.50	
Russian Standard Vodka Gordon's Gin Tanqueray Gin Havana Club 3yo White Rum Havana Club 7yo Dark Rum Famous Grouse Whisky Glenfiddich 12yo Malt Whisky Jack Daniel's Hennessy*** Cognac BEER Becks Asahi	£3.60 £3.60 £4.60 £3.60 £4.20 £4.00 £4.20 £4.20 £4.20	£5.50 £5.50 £6.80 £5.50 £6.50 £6.20 £9.60 £6.50	
Russian Standard Vodka Gordon's Gin Tanqueray Gin Havana Club 3yo White Rum Havana Club 7yo Dark Rum Famous Grouse Whisky Glenfiddich 12yo Malt Whisky Jack Daniel's Hennessy*** Cognac BEER Becks Asahi Frontier Lazy Jacks	£3.60 £3.60 £4.60 £3.60 £4.20 £4.00 £4.20 £4.60 £4.30 £4.30 £4.50	£5.50 £5.50 £6.80 £5.50 £6.50 £6.20 £9.60 £6.50	
Russian Standard Vodka Gordon's Gin Tanqueray Gin Havana Club 3yo White Rum Havana Club 7yo Dark Rum Famous Grouse Whisky Glenfiddich 12yo Malt Whisky Jack Daniel's Hennessy**** Cognac BEER Becks Asahi Frontier Lazy Jacks Brompton Ice tea	£3.60 £3.60 £4.60 £3.60 £4.20 £4.00 £5.00 £4.20 £4.30 £4.50 £5.50	£5.50 £5.50 £6.80 £5.50 £6.50 £6.20 £9.60 £6.50	
Russian Standard Vodka Gordon's Gin Tanqueray Gin Havana Club 3yo White Rum Havana Club 7yo Dark Rum Famous Grouse Whisky Glenfiddich 12yo Malt Whisky Jack Daniel's Hennessy*** Cognac BEER Becks Asahi Frontier Lazy Jacks Brompton Ice tea SOFT DRINKS Selection of Sparkling Juices Coke / Diet Coke	£3.60 £3.60 £4.60 £3.60 £4.20 £4.00 £4.20 £4.20 £4.60 £4.20 £4.30 £4.50 £5.50	£5.50 £5.50 £6.80 £5.50 £6.50 £6.20 £9.60 £6.50	
Russian Standard Vodka Gordon's Gin Tanqueray Gin Havana Club 3yo White Rum Havana Club 7yo Dark Rum Famous Grouse Whisky Glenfiddich 12yo Malt Whisky Jack Daniel's Hennessy*** Cognac BEER Becks Asahi Frontier Lazy Jacks Brompton Ice tea SOFT DRINKS Selection of Sparkling Juices	£3.60 £3.60 £4.60 £3.60 £4.20 £4.00 £4.20 £4.20 £4.60 £4.20 £4.30 £4.50 £5.50	£5.50 £5.50 £6.80 £5.50 £6.50 £6.20 £9.60 £6.50	

£1.50